176176 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Lab-Line
Incubators
MaxQ 4000 Incubated and Refrigerated Shakers
Combine Incubated/Low
Temperatures with an
Orbital Shaker.
• Choose between analog and digital operating systems

Lab-Line
Incubators
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Speed   Orbit   Maximum Overall Dimensions Shipping
Range Diameter Load Inches (cm) Weight US List
Model # (rpm) Inches (cm) Lbs (kg) Temperature Range and Accuracy L W H Power Lbs (kg) Price
Bench Top Incubated Shaker - Analog
SHKA4000 40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 120V, 50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $4,898.00
SHKA4000-1CE 40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 240V, 50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $4,898.00
Bench Top High Temperature Incubated Shaker - Analog
SHKA4000-5 40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 80°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 120V, 50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $5,150.00
SHKA4000-6CE    40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 80°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 240V,50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $5,150.00
Bench Top Refrigerated Shaker - Analog
SHKA4000-7 40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 15°C below ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 120V, 50/60 Hz 212 (96.2) $6,475.00
SHKA4000-8CE 40 to 400 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 15°C below ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 240V, 50/60 Hz 212 (96.2) $6,475.00
Bench Top Incubated Shaker - Digital
SHKE4000 15 to 500 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 120V, 50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $5,560.00
+/-1 rpm
SHKE4000-1CE 15 to 500 0.75 (1.9) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 60°C; +/-0.1°C at 37°C in flask 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 240V, 50/60 Hz 167 (75.8) $5,560.00